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Timing by Innotex
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
13 - 14 July 2024

Power by IGIS

112 - 100M L15 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -1.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0829 haziq ikhwan bin adnan TEAM KMY 11.88   q

2 0316 Ethan Lim Jun Ming KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.39  

3 0555 MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN
HASZAINIZAM CAK SPORT ACADEMY 12.58  

4 0052 M.ADAM WAFI MUHAMMAD NIZAM PENGKALAN JAYA SPORTS
SCHOOL 13.15  

5 0557 ARIF HAYQAL BIN HALMI CAK SPORT ACADEMY 13.17  

6 0816 CHUNG KAI ZHE SIN MIN PRIVATE 13.72  

7 0342 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN PUTRA KELAB SUKAN ARUS 14.12  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0317 Sean Hue Sher Heng KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.09   q

2 0558 Muhd Syabil Darwisy Saharom CAK SPORT ACADEMY 12.23  

3 0072 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER B
ABDULLAH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 12.77  

4 0270 TEOH KAR QUAN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 13.34  

5 0786 LIM JIA LE SIN MIN PRIVATE 13.44  

6 0556 AHMAD AFIF HANAFI BIN RASIDI CAK SPORT ACADEMY 13.48  

7 0837 CH'NG XIANG FEI SIN MIN PRIVATE 16.14  
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Timing by Innotex
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
13 - 14 July 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0859 MUHAMAD FARHAN MOHD ISRULNIZAM HV PENANG 11.81   q

2 0514 AARON AHMAD FELIX MIRA TEAM 11.85   q

3 0318 HEW CADEN KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.75  

4 0554 ADRIAN SAFFUAN BIN BOY CAK SPORT ACADEMY 12.76  

5 0347 WONG KAI JIE CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 12.92  

6 0074 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH B ROSTAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 13.11  

7 0754 MUHAMMAD AQIL MUKMIN ABU
HURAIRAH SEKEBUN 14.14  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0553 MOHD FAZREL BIN JAAPAR CAK SPORT ACADEMY 12.07   q

2 0734 MUHAMMAD NOOR IQRAM OSMAN BAKAI ELITE 12.39  

3 0858 MUHAMMAD ISAAC ABDULLAH HV PENANG 12.42  

4 0348 OOI REN QI CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 13.17  

5 0133 SYED IRFAN WAJDI TEAM COACH FAROUK 13.40  

6 0244 Hao Xuan Ng CLB TRACK AND FIELD 13.55  

7 0497 ANG YU PENG TEAM COACH FAROUK 13.89  
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Timing by Innotex
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
13 - 14 July 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0162 CHEW JUN ZHI TEAM SENTOSA 12.09   q

2 0432 UMAR ASHMAN BIN MOHAMAD RAZLI TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 12.67  

3 0417 NEALFAIZ ADAM MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB BEECITY SQUAD 12.71  

4 0702 Mohamad Aliff Zafran B. Mohamad Adib JAGUH IMPIAN 12.82  

5 0907 Muhamad Rayyan Muhamad Malik MT JUNIOR 14.94  

6 0144 THAVARUBAN A/L KRISHNAN TEAM COACH FAROUK 16.04  

- 0552 MUHAMMAD FARIHIN ZULQARNAIN CAK SPORT ACADEMY DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0598 HAZIQ ZAFRAN HAIDI MI ATHLETICS 11.92   q

2 0681 MUHAMMAD IMADUDDIN MAHAMAD MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 11.95   q

3 0434 NUR MUHAMMAD AZHAD BIN JAMALLUDIN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 12.32  

4 0433 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 12.92  

5 0163 OOI JIN XI TEAM SENTOSA 13.18  

6 0164 Aielhan Nurmansiz Ab Shukor TEAM SENTOSA 13.22  
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Timing by Innotex
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
13 - 14 July 2024

Power by IGIS

100M L15
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 0859 MUHAMAD FARHAN MOHD ISRULNIZAM HV PENANG 11.81 q

2 3 0514 AARON AHMAD FELIX MIRA
TEAM 11.85 q

3 1 0829 haziq ikhwan bin adnan TEAM KMY 11.88 q

4 6 0598 HAZIQ ZAFRAN HAIDI MI ATHLETICS 11.92 q

5 6 0681 MUHAMMAD IMADUDDIN MAHAMAD MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK 11.95 q

6 4 0553 MOHD FAZREL BIN JAAPAR CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 12.07 q

7 2 0317 Sean Hue Sher Heng KAWAN
ATHLETICS 12.09 q

7 5 0162 CHEW JUN ZHI TEAM SENTOSA 12.09 q

9 2 0558 Muhd Syabil Darwisy Saharom CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 12.23

10 6 0434 NUR MUHAMMAD AZHAD BIN JAMALLUDIN TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB 12.32

11 4 0734 MUHAMMAD NOOR IQRAM OSMAN BAKAI ELITE 12.39

11 1 0316 Ethan Lim Jun Ming KAWAN
ATHLETICS 12.39

13 4 0858 MUHAMMAD ISAAC ABDULLAH HV PENANG 12.42

14 1 0555 MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN HASZAINIZAM CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 12.58

15 5 0432 UMAR ASHMAN BIN MOHAMAD RAZLI TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB 12.67

16 5 0417 NEALFAIZ ADAM MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB BEECITY SQUAD 12.71

17 3 0318 HEW CADEN KAWAN
ATHLETICS 12.75

18 3 0554 ADRIAN SAFFUAN BIN BOY CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 12.76
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Timing by Innotex
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
13 - 14 July 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

19 2 0072 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER B ABDULLAH
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

12.77

20 5 0702 Mohamad Aliff Zafran B. Mohamad Adib JAGUH IMPIAN 12.82

21 3 0347 WONG KAI JIE
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

12.92

21 6 0433 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB 12.92

23 3 0074 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH B ROSTAM
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

13.11

24 1 0052 M.ADAM WAFI MUHAMMAD NIZAM
PENGKALAN
JAYA SPORTS

SCHOOL
13.15

25 4 0348 OOI REN QI
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

13.17

25 1 0557 ARIF HAYQAL BIN HALMI CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 13.17

27 6 0163 OOI JIN XI TEAM SENTOSA 13.18

28 6 0164 Aielhan Nurmansiz Ab Shukor TEAM SENTOSA 13.22

29 2 0270 TEOH KAR QUAN
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

13.34

30 4 0133 SYED IRFAN WAJDI TEAM COACH
FAROUK 13.40

31 2 0786 LIM JIA LE SIN MIN PRIVATE 13.44

32 2 0556 AHMAD AFIF HANAFI BIN RASIDI CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 13.48

33 4 0244 Hao Xuan Ng CLB TRACK AND
FIELD 13.55

34 1 0816 CHUNG KAI ZHE SIN MIN PRIVATE 13.72

35 4 0497 ANG YU PENG TEAM COACH
FAROUK 13.89

36 1 0342 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN PUTRA KELAB SUKAN
ARUS 14.12

37 3 0754 MUHAMMAD AQIL MUKMIN ABU HURAIRAH SEKEBUN 14.14
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Timing by Innotex
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
13 - 14 July 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

38 5 0907 Muhamad Rayyan Muhamad Malik MT JUNIOR 14.94

39 5 0144 THAVARUBAN A/L KRISHNAN TEAM COACH
FAROUK 16.04

40 2 0837 CH'NG XIANG FEI SIN MIN PRIVATE 16.14

- 5 0552 MUHAMMAD FARIHIN ZULQARNAIN CAK SPORT
ACADEMY DNS


